
WOMENS 10-12 GRADE 132.0
RESULTS

Womens 10-12 Grade 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.2 125.0 10

2 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 125.0 8

3 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 128.8 115.0 6

4 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.0 110.0 4

5 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 95.0 2

6 Alejandra Ochoa Ocon Wichita West High School 130.0 95.0 1

7 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 132.0 95.0 0

8 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 126.3 90.0 0

9 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 132.0 85.0 0

10 Karoline  Johnson Remington High School 129.2 75.0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 230.0 10

2 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 128.8 220.0 8

3 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 132.0 195.0 6

4 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.2 190.0 4

5 Alejandra Ochoa Ocon Wichita West High School 130.0 190.0 2

6 Karoline  Johnson Remington High School 129.2 185.0 1

7 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.0 165.0 0

8 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 126.3 160.0 0

9 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 160.0 0

10 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 132.0 155.0 0



Womens 10-12 Grade 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 140.0 10

2 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 128.8 135.0 8

3 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.2 125.0 6

4 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.0 125.0 4

5 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 132.0 125.0 2

6 Alejandra Ochoa Ocon Wichita West High School 130.0 120.0 1

7 Karoline  Johnson Remington High School 129.2 115.0 0

8 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 126.3 95.0 0

9 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 95.0 0

10 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 132.0 85.0 0

Womens 10-12 Grade 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 495.0 0

2 Alanna  Comer Wichita East High School 128.8 470.0 0

3 Il'lian Mitchell Wichita East High School 124.2 440.0 0

4 Kaylee Honse-Olo Goddard High School 127.0 400.0 0

5 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 132.0 415.0 0

6 Alejandra Ochoa Ocon Wichita West High School 130.0 405.0 0

7 Sidney  Parks Stanton County Trojans 129.0 350.0 0

8 Karoline  Johnson Remington High School 129.2 375.0 0

9 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 126.3 345.0 0

10 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 132.0 325.0 0


